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SPECTATOR POINT / ZUSCHAUERPUNKTE
HOW TO GET THERE / ANREISE

% 6. Davos, Monstein:
* Davos, Race Village > & 5min > & #B183 Davos Platz - Davos Monstein (10min)
* Davos, Race Village > 4 20min

% 7. Service Station 1, Davos, Schmelzboden
# Davos, Race Village > & 15min

* 8.Davos, Wiesen, Station

% 15. Service Station 3, La Punt, Albulapass
# Davos, Race Village > @ 1h10min

Location
Davos, Race Village, Kurpark
Davos, Ischalptrail

Davos, Clavadel, Hohenklinik
Davos, Junkerboden

Davos, Anden Ziine

Davos, Monstein

Service Station 1, Davos, Schmelzboden
Davos, Wiesen, Station

Filisur, Schénboda

Filisur, Las Sorts

Filisur, Bellaluna

Service Station 2, Bergtin, Camping
Berg(in, Preda

Berg(in, Crap Alv

Service Station 3, La Punt, Albulapass
La Punt Gravules-ch, Via D'Alvra
Bever

La Punt, Race Village

Schedule
08:10
08:27
08:39

08:43

08:50
09:03
09:14
09:27
09:35
09:43
09:56
10:15
10:32
10:40
10:51
n
1:24
11:38

08:50
09:36
10:09

10:20

10:38
114
1:42
12:18
12:40
13:02
13:38
14:28
15:15
15:36
16:05
16:59
17:35
18:10

Stagell] 78«1 2400n 10 2250m i\

[
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LA PUNT




s TA GE 2 1 4- A u g US t Location Schedule

La Punt, Race Village 08:30 09:51
Bever 08:49 09:51

Samedan, Alp Muntatsch 09:02 10:28

— S anusbusen ¢ | ‘ ~— N b N2 Service Station 1, Celerina, Marguns  09:19 11112

,M ) j . Celerina, Lej Alv 09:25 11:30

4 MARGUNS HIGH TRAIL
S |

2 \ & \ St. Moritz, Corviglia 09:30 11:42

s N w7 e '\'(»)’ St. Moritz, Chantarella 09:42 1215
ST T A s Service Station 2, St. Moritz, Signal ~ 09:46  12:26

é KW St Moritz, Alp Suvretta 09:53 12:44
1+17 :
\ =R El Champféer 10:02 13:10

Z &
L K74 St. Moritz, Lej Nair 1010 13:32
[Vl St. Moritz, Munt San Gian 10:17 13:50

Service Station 3, St. Moritz Bad,

Sur Tegiatscha

SPECTATOR POINT / ZUSCHAUERPUNKTE 14 Celering, Lej da Staz 10:32 14:31

HOW TO GET THERE / ANREISE
OWTO G / S 15 Celerina, Belvair 10:40  14:53

LEJ NAIR

3 4 10:24  14:09

* 4. Service Station 1, Celerina, Marguns:
#* |a Punt, Race Village > & 2min > & #6 La Punt, Krone - Celerina, Cresta Palace (2Imin) > 4 Bever, Sass Grand 11:01 15:48
& 5min > gp Celerina - Marguns (8min)
X La Punt, Race Village 1116 16:30
¥ 6. St. Moritz, Corviglia: # La Punt, Race Village > & @min > & #6 La Punt, Krone - St. Moritz
Schulhausplatz (27min) > dp St. Moritz - Chantarella (3min) > ap Chantarella - Corviglia (6min)
) 6Tim 1 1950m It
% 7. St. Moritz, Chantarella: # La Punt, Race Village > & 2min > & #6 La Punt, Krone - St.
Moritz Schulhausplatz (27min) > dbp St. Moritz - Chantarella (3min) 0w 0
P | BT - g
% 8. Service Station 2, St. Moritz, Signal: Hargls
% La Punt, Race Village > & 2min > & #6 La Punt, Krone - St. Moritz Bad, Via San Gian Foppettas
(27min) > @b St. Moritz Bad, Signalbahn - St. Moritz, Signal(10min) [ teitalr

Fast Flats

CONQUER THE ALPS

LA PUNT




STAGE 3 15. August

Location Schedule
Pontresina, Berninapass 08:00 11:.00
Pontresina, Bernina Diavolezza 08:22 155
D N Pontresina, Monteratsch 08:30 12:15
”‘1; - i Pontresina, Montebello 08:31 1217
: Pontresina, Resgia 08:38  12:35
Pontresina, Surovas 08:41 12:42
A Pontresina, Prastiras 08:44 12:50
= n(:) 4 Celerina, Lej da Staz 08:51 13:45
¥ ?ea;\i/;scsht:tlon 1, St. Moritz Bad, Sur 09:02 14M
St. Moritz, Lej Marsch 09 14:31
St. Moritz, Salet 09:20 14:51
St. Moritz, Salastrains 09:33  15:17
SPECTATOR POINT / ZUSCHAUERPUNKTE St Moritz, Chantarela 0938 | o
HOW TO GET THERE / ANREISE Service Station 2, Celerina, Alp Laret 09:40 15:31
¥1. Pontresina, Berninapass Samedan, Ariefa 09:51 16:00
Pontresina == # R19/RE9 Pontresina - Ospizio Bernina (30min) >& 5min Bever 10:02 16:30
""" La Punt, Race Village 10:23  17:00

* 2. Pontresina, Diavolezza —e
Pontresina == # R19/RE9 Pontresina - Bernina Diavolezza (20min) S)N‘lgsz?lc

Stage El 55km>11200m 20.1800m 440

TIME TRIAL

Pontresina Trail
Lejdastaz.

CONQUER THE ALPS



STAGE 4 16. August

Location Schedule
12 4 i La Punt, Race Village 08:00 08:30

FINISH <& Madulain, Chaunt da
2 Chrusch

08:24  09:35

x 17 ST O ) LA ¢ ~—210 | Zouz 08:40 1078
y: s S AN R

START W7 Rl o N S Service Station 1, S-chanf,

Iy S ' o b g akx ! Restaurant Prastiras

S-Chanf, Susauna 09:35 12:48

oom 142

Service Station 2, S-chanf,
Alp Funtauna

Schalettapass, KOM 10:05 14:09

Service Station 3, Davos,
Durrboden

09:57 13:46

1018 14:44

Stage 4 64kml—’| 1900120 2050m i\ l ’ s ‘ ), Dischma, Teufi 10:38 15:38

Dischma, Chaiseren 10:45 15:57
Davos, Biinda 10:55 16:24

Davos, Kurpark, Race

Village .02 16:45

64mi-11900m 20 2050m 120

CONQUER THE ALPS




STAGE 5 17. August

*1415
START/FINISH (<O}

{Davos] .5
5
." ' N

FLOELA TRAIL : @
14 13

¥ 12
4

YT IR 49m - 2000 1A

GOTSCHNABODEN
FGANG CLI
WOLFGANG CLIMB S

SPECTATOR POINT / ZUSCHAUERPUNKTE
HOW TO GET THERE / ANREISE

* 6. Service Station 1, Klosters, Gotschnabode

* 8. Service Station 2, Klosters, Grastréchni, Service Station 2

#* Davos, Race Village > & 10min > =2 #RE1/RE2 Davos Platz - Klosters Platz (30min) > &

S5min

Location
Davos, Kurpark, Race Village

Davos, Hohenweg, KOM
Davos, Parsennhtte
Davos, Parsennmeder
Davos, Schwarzseealp

Service Station 1, Kloster,
Gotschnabode

Conters, Schifer

Service Station 2, Klosters,
Grastréchni

Klosters, Cavadurli
Davos, Laret

Davos, Griienbddeli
Davos, Dursatschastrasse

Service Station 3, Davos,
Drussetscha

Davos, Waldiji

Davos, Kurpark, Race Village

Schedule

08:00

08:21

08:35
08:44
08:50

09:02

09:20

09:28

09:42
09:51
10:00
10:05

10:17

10:25
10:32

08:35

09:31
09:37
10:31

10:46

1:20

12:05

12:27

13:05
13:27
13:50
14.05

14:35

49| 2000m 120

Wolfgang
9209 | Declewald

Fldela Trail

CONQUER THE ALPS




FOLLOW THE
SPAR SWISS EPIC

Live rider tracking, race updates,
spectator information, results and
key event information

DOWNLOAD

THE OFFICIAL
Epic Series App

“s " SEARCH FOR: Epic Series

~ T
'ﬁ o] y P GETITON ownload on the
o o " Google Play [‘ ;’\ppl) éto?‘e}

You

WATCH LIVE
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